	P.S.C. MO No. 21	1st Revised	Sheet No. Adoption Notice
Cancelling	P.S.C. MO No. 21	Original	Sheet No. Adoption Notice
Name of Utility: Service Area:	Confluence Rivers Utility O Elm Hills Service Areas (Par Clinton Counties)		
	Rules Governing Sewer Ser		
Rivers Utility Operator respect, all tariffs with Elm Hills Utility Op	er Approving Merger issued in ting Company, Inc. hereby adopt the Public Service Commission perating Company, Inc., current enting the rates, terms and con- ed by Elm Hills Ut	pts, ratifies, and sion, State of M ently on file wi	I makes its own, in every Iissouri, under the name th and approved by the regulated sewer service
	te or text		

ISSUED BY Josiah Cox, President, 1630 Des Peres Rd., Ste 140, St. Louis, MO 63131 name of officer, title, address

Year

Month

Day

Year

Day

Month

	P.S.C. MO No. 21	2 nd Revised	Sheet No. Title Page
Canceling	P.S.C. MO No. 21	1st Revised	Sheet No. Title Page

Name of Utility: Service Area:

Confluence Rivers Utility Operating Company, Inc. Elm Hills Service Areas (Parts of Pettis, Johnson, Ray, Cass, Clay & Clinton Counties)

Rules Governing Rendering of Sewer Service			
Confluence Rivers Utility Operating Company, Inc.			
Commonice ravere carry operating company, me.			
Schedule of Rates, Rules and Regulations And Conditions of Service			
Governing the Provision and Taking of Sewer Service			
* Indicates new rate or text			
+ Indicates change			
DATE OF ISSUE May 12, 2023 DATE EFFECTIVE June 11, 2023 Month Day Year Month Day Year			
Month Day Year Month Day Year			

ISSUED BY Josiah Cox, President, 1630 Des Peres Rd., Ste 140, St. Louis, MO 63131 name of officer, title, address